The nEXT85 turbomolecular pump builds upon the success
of the EXT75DX to deliver a pump with significantly
improved performance in a smaller package.
The rotor has been totally re-designed to optimise pump
performance and achieve both higher speeds and higher
compression while maintaining high levels of reliability.
In addition to enhanced performance nEXT85 benefits from
the same service and operational functionalities from the

NW40 NW40 ISO63 ISO63 CF63 CF63 ISO100 ISO100
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Performance graph Order information
nEXT85D ISO63 NW16 80W B8G210B01
nEXT85D CF63 NW16 80W B8G210C01
nEXT85D ISO100 NW16 80W B8G210101
nEXT85D NW40 NW16 80W B8G210A01
nEXT85D ISO100 NW25 80W B8G240101
nEXT85ID ISO63 NW16/16 80W B8G211B01
nEXT85ID ISO63 NW16/25 80W B8G214B01
nEXT85H ISO63 NW16 80W B8G410B01
nEXT85H CF63 NW16 80W B8G410C01
nEXT85H NW40 NW16 80W B8G410A01
nEXT85IH CF63 NW16/16 80W B8G411C01
nEXT85H ISO100 NW16 80W B8G410101
Other variants available, contact Edwards.
Controller
TAG controller D39592000
TAG power supply D39592800
TIC100 turbo and instrument controller D39721000
Extension cables
1m pump to controller cable D39700835
3m pump to controller cable D39700836
5m pump to controller cable D39700837
Power cables
2m electrical supply cable UK plug D40013025
2m electrical supply cable EU plug D40013030
2m electrical supply cable US plug D40013120
Cooling
WCX85 water cooling kit (4 position) B8G200833
AXC85 air cooler connector fitted B8G200820
AXC85 air cooler bare wired B8G200821
Venting
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve bare wired B58066010
N/C TAV5 vent valve bare wired B58066040
Vent port adaptor B58066011
Bakeout
CF63 flange heater 110V B8G200823
CF63 flange heater 240V B8G200824
Service
Bearing replacement kit B8G200827
Oil cartridge kit B8G200828
Bearing and oil cartridge kit B8G200811
Bearing replacement tool kit B8G200840
Miscellaneous
PRX10 purge restrictor B58065001
Accessory "Y" adaptor B8G200837
Accessory cable 90 degree / extension B8G200836
Accessory connector bare wired B8G200839
nEXT85 / EXT75DX base mounting adaptor B8G200838
Inlet Pressure (mbar)
nEXT85D/H Pumping Speed DN631SO-K nEXT85 Product description Order number
Order number Product description Accessories and spares
Pu